Name
Gabiriel F. 63
Gabrisiak P. 77
Gabrisiak Peter 77
) Peter 91
Gage M. 89
Gagneau Paul 17
Gagnier Joseph 10
Gagnon L. 85
“ Larand 26
“ Larand 26
Gain Wiliam C. 92
Gallagher D. 99
“ Dan 50
“ M., Mrs. 26
“ Mrs. M. 85
Gamache R. 43
“ R. 92
Gannon E. 8
“ J. 17
“ J. 19
“ John 93
Ganthier Mary 7
Gapa Agnas 91
“ Agnes 77
“ Peter 77
Gapczinski P. 77
Gapczinski P. 77
“ P. 91
Gapski Fred 77
: Fred 91
Gapzinski John 77
“ John 91
Gardner Joseph 101
“ 29
“ 29
Gardner & Peterman 63
“©o 63
“©o 63
Gardner & Spry 33
Garfield School 7
Garkill Silas B. 43
Garleski Joseph 77
Garnikewicz ~ Joseph 77
Garrant I 26
“ l. 26
“ l. 85
Garrett R. 19
Garrety Thomas 72
Garrety Thomas 72
Garrity Patrick 73
“ Patrick 73
“ Patrick 90
“ Thomas W. 101
Garvey D. 50
Gaskill S. B. 40
“ Silas B. 43
Gates S.G. M. 65
“ S.G. M. 65

27
34

8

8

7
35
19
21
21
28

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township Range
Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen

Presque Isle Allis

Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Long Rapids 32N,5E
Alpena Alpena

Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Montmorency Village of Hillman

Presque Isle Case

Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Alpena Alpena

Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman

Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 879E
Alpena Alpena

Alpena Alpena 30&31N,8&9E
Presque Isle Posen

Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen

Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen

Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen

Presque Isle

Montmorency Albert 29N, 1 E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 1E
Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Alpena Alpena 30&31N,8&9E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Alpena Alpena

Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 879E
Presque Isle Presque Isle  33&34N,8&9E
Presque Isle Presque Isle  33&34N,8&9E
Presque Isle Presque Isle  33&34N,8&9E
Presque Isle Presque Isle  33&34N,8&9E
Presque Isle Presque Isle

Presque Isle

Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 3&4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W

1



Name
Gates S.G. M.

“ S.G. M.
Gauling J., Mrs.
Gavagan J.

“ J., Mrs

“ J., Mrs

“ Mary A.

“ Walter

“ Walter

“ Walter
Gavereau J.

“ John
Gaynor Ed.
Gearque Lewis
Gebhardt & Morrow Mill
Geddert Jacob

“ Jacob
Gehrke R.

“ Reinhold
Genrich F.

) J.

) J.
Genrick Fred
Genrow J
Genshaw C

“ C.
Genshaw C.
Gentky G

“ G.
George John Jr.
German Am. Baptist Church
Gerard J.

: John
Gergens C.

: L.
Gergins C.

“ Fred

“ Fred
Gerke E.

“ Ern.

¢ Henry

“ Henry

“ Henry
Gerkins Al.
German M.
German Church
Gerow E.

“ E.

“ Edw.

“ Edward

“ Ezekiel

“ J.

“ James
Getty E. R.

“ E. R.

: E. R.

: E. R.

: E. R.

65
68
16
85
26
27
27
26
27
27
85
26
11
103
7
51
89
18
96
85
26
85
26
22
26
26
85
26
85
36
7
12
96
16
16
87
16
87
87
17
17
17
87
16
63
18
12
12
12
96
96
12
96
18
18
20
20
94

25

2
26
29
30
29
29
30
29
28
32
32
22

6
22
12
12
18
18
30
30
30
30

9
13
24
24
26
26
30
22

3

3
23
23
23
19
19
29
29
29
28
29
23
29

9
26
34
20
20
34
26
26

5

4
32
33
32

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Allis
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Long Rapids
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismarck
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Briley
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena

Range

36&37N,2W
34&35N,2E
31N, 6&7E

32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E

32N, 8&9E
32N, 6 E

30&31N,8&9E
34N, 4E

29 N, 8&9E

32N, 8&9E

32N, 8&9E
30&31N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E

32N, 8&9E

30&31N, 2E
30&31N,8&9E
29N, 7E

31N, 6&7E
31N, 6&7E

31N, 6&7E

30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E

31N, 6&7E
35N, 3E
29 N, 8&9E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E

29N, 7E

29 N, 8&9E
29 N, 8&9E
30N, 8E
30N, 8E



Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

Name Page Section Res  County Township Range
Getty John 18 4 Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
“ John 87 4 Alpena Sanborn
Gewerke L. 18 5 Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
Giant F. D. 68 20 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
Giarque L. 38 6 Montmorency Hillman 30N, 3E
Giaugue Lewis 42 18 Montmorency Hillman 31N, 3E
“ Lewis 42 19 Montmorency Hillman 31N, 3E
Gibbs C.F. 34 19 Montmorency Vienna 31N, 1E
“ C.F. 36 26 Montmorency Briley 30&31N, 2E
“ C.F. 104 19 Montmorency Vienna
“ C.0. 34 19 Montmorency Vienna 31N, 1E
“ Clyde O. 104 19 Montmorency Vienna
Gibson J. 8 2 Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
) J. 8 3 Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
: J. 8 10 Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
) J. 8 15 Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
) J. 8 27 Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
: John 8 11 Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Gifford J. 69 16 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
“ J. 89 16 Presque Isle Allis
Gilbee F. 21 31 Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Gilbert John 65 5 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. A 65 23 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. H. 51 32 Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
“ W. H. 51 33 Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
: W. H. 54 30 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E
Gilbert W. H. 54 34 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E
“ W. H. 56 6 Presque Isle Belknap 33N, 4E
: W. H. 65 8 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
: W. H. 65 10 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. H. 65 22 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. H. 65 23 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. H. 65 27 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. H. 65 28 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. H. 65 30 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“ W. H. 65 33 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Gilberts G. H. 94 15 Alpena Alpena
Gilboe F. 86 31 Alpena Maple Ridge
Gilburt W. H. 65 7 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Gilchrist 23 17 Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
“ F. W, 43 27 Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
“ F.W. 8 18 Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
“ F.W. 9 34 Alpena Ossineke 29N,6 E
“ F.W. 10 15 Alpena Long Rapids 32N,5E
“ F.W. 11 30 Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6 E
“ F.W. 14 19 Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
: F. W. 14 20 Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
“ F. W. 14 31 Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
“ F. W. 21 1 Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
“ F.W. 22 14 Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
“ F. W. 22 23 Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
“ F.W. 22 24 Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
“ F.W. 29 12 Montmorency Albert 29N, 1 E
: F. W. 31 7 Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
: F. W. 31 8 Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
“ F. W. 31 9 Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
“ F. W. 31 11 Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
“ F. W. 31 16 Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E

3



Name
Gilchrist

Tt s s BBy T T T T T s ey T T T T T e s B T T T T e s s B B B T T e e e B B B B
TTTIIIIIIIITIIZTITIIIITIZIZTIZTIZIZIZIZI I I T I ITITI IR IR R R R IR R R R RS

“ Frank W.
“ Frank W.
Gilchrist Creek
Gilchrist Flooring Mill
Gilchrist Lumber Mill

Gilda F. L.
“ F. L.

Gilden John
: John

Gill J.

Page Section Res

31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
37
38
38
39
39
39
40
42
42
42
42
42
43
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
69
69
69
69
69
69
77
93
93

7

7
32

7

7
77
91
55
89
77

18
24
29

1

2
11

5

6

8
13
20
32
27
34
20
31
32

5
24
27
28
30
31
24
11
14
22
23
33
35
13
24
23
26
27
28
30
35
36
33
34

3
10
19
30
36

14
23
22
22
22
11
11
12
12
18

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

XX

County Township
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Posen

4

Range
29N, 2E
29N, 2E
29N, 2E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
30&31N, 2E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
32N, 3&4E
31N, 3E
31N, 3E
31N, 3E
31N, 3E
31N, 3E
31N, 4E
33N, 4E
33N, 4E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
33,34&35N,6E

30&31N,8&9E
30&31N,8&9E
29N, 3&4E

30&31N,8&9E
30&31N,8&9E
33,34&35N,6E

34N, 5E

33,34&35N,6E



Name
Gill
Gillard
Gillard
Gillis
Gillman

Gillman
Gilman

Gilmore
Gingell

J. 91
J. 18
J. 18
Ransom 77
E. H. 33
E. H. Trustee 33
E. H. Trustee 33
Ed H. Trustee 33
Edw. H. 8
Edward 33
Edward 33
Edw. Trustee 33
“ 33
: 33
: 33
: 33
: 33
: 33
: 33
“ 33
“ 33
“ 33
“ 33
“ 33
: 33
: 33
Edward H. 8
: 8
E. H., Trus. 33
Edward H. 8
Edward H. 8
Edw. Trustee 14

.H
.H

“ 14
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
“ 8
R. 29
Bert 35
Bert 35
George 104
John 35
John 35
John 35
John 35
Alex 17
J.B. 26
Joseph 17
Joseph 87
S. 26
S. 85
J.E. 70

18
6
7

12

19

16

22

17

18
2
3
1

11

12

13

14

15

19

20

23

25

26

27

34

35

36

17

16

29
7

29

31

32

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Presque Isle Posen
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Ossineke
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Rogers

5

Range

29 N, 8&9E
29 N, 8&9E
33,34&35N,6E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N,5E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N, 3&4E
29N,5E
29N,5E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N,5E
29N, 1 E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E

30N, 1E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E
30 N, 6&7E
32N, 8&9E
30 N, 6&7E

32N, 8&9E

35N, 5E



Name
Gizenkowicz  Frank

“ Frank
Glance Aug.
Glantz August
Glasier George W.
Glawe Charles

“ Charles

“ Christ

“ Christ

“ Christ
Glazier George W.

“ George W.
Gleason N. Est.
Glenney Frank E.
Glennie F. E.

“ Frank E.
Glennie & Willet
Glenz Frank
Glidden O.D.
Glintz John

“ John
Globe Hotel
Globe Tobacco Co.
Glomaki A.
Glomski A.

“ F.
Glomski F.

“ Frank

“ Tony
Gnilford James G.
Gobelman Jul. J.
Godfrey H. C.

“ H. C.

“ H. C.

“ H. C.

“ H.C. Jr

“ J. F.

“ John F.
Godfrey P. O.
Godin E.

“ Edw.

“ L.

“ L.

“ Louis

“ Louis

“ Louis, Mrs.

“ Oscar

“ William

“ William

“ William

“ William

“ William

“ William

“ William

“ William Jr
Goerick Otto

“ Otto

“ Otto

77
91
17

100

101
63
90
63
63

101
69
69
55
97
14
16
39
55
77
77
91

=
70
91
77
77
91
77
57
44
42
10
41
41
92
41
86
10
10
63
63
63
90
63
90
63
63
63
68
68
68
68
90
90
63
54
54
54

5
5
16

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township

Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Belknap
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Green
Alpena Wilson
Montmorency Rust
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Metz
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Long Rapids
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke

6

Range
33,34&35N,6E

30 N, 6&7E

35N, 3E

35N, 3E
35N, 3E

34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34N, 5E

30&31,5&6E
31N, 6&7E
30N, 4E

34N, 5E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

30&31N,8&9E
35N, 5E

33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

33,34&35N,6E
33N, 4&5E
32N, 18&2E
31N, 3E
31N,5E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E

32N, 3&4E

32N,5E
32N,5E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E

35N, 3E

35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E

35N, 3E
35N, 4E
35N, 4E
35N, 4E



Gohlke
Gokel

Golder

Golhke
Gollan
Golling

Gong

Gonsler
Goodburne
Goodman
Goodrich

Goodritch
Goodwin
Gooley

F.R.
Oscar
Joseph
Joseph
Abraham
Abraham
C.

C.J.
Charles J.
J.

J.

J. H.
Jacob
John H.
John H.
John H.
Paul
Edward
Edward
Edward
John

R.
Reinholdt
William
Paul

K.
Mary
Mary
Ch.
Ch.

J.

J

Thomas N.

Cephas A.
Cephas A.
Charles
Frank
George
George
H.

J. M.

J. M., Mrs.
J. M., Mrs.
J. M., Mrs.
R.

R.

William
William

NNNN

Frank
James

69
17
77
91
39
92
86
21
95
21
21
43
26
43
43
103
18
10
11
86
10
10
87
17
17
87
22
43
43
35
35
12
87
93
19
15
94

96
15
94
85
10
10
10
11
17
87
15
85
15
21
21
86
26
12

9
12

16
23

6

6
28
28
13
13
13
11
13
35

7
26
35
26

PNFPOPRFPO®

29

29

14
32
33
19
19

35
33
33

17
33
33
29

12
17
10
10

28
29
28
23
17

26

X

X

X

XX

xX X

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township

Presque Isle Allis

Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke

Range
34&35N,2E
30 N, 6&7E

33,34&35N,6E

30N, 4E

31&32N, 7E

31&32N, 7E
31&32N, 7E
31N, 4E
32N, 8&9E
31N, 4E
31N, 4E

29 N, 8&9E
32N,5E
32N,6E

32N,5E
32N,5E

30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E

30&31N, 8&9E

31N, 4E
31N, 4E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E
29N, 7E

29 N, 879E
30&31,5&6E

30&31,5&6E

30&31,5&6E

31N,5E
31N,5E
31N,5E
32N, 6 E
30 N, 6&7E

30&31,5&6E

30&31,5&6E
31&32N, 7E
31&32N, 7E

32N, 8&9E
29N, 7E
29N, 6 E
29N, 7E



Gorsuch
Goslee

“

Gossline
Gothier
Goulais
Goulette
Gove

Grabow

Page Section Res

Hugh R.
William
Dan

John
John O.
Walter
Walter

H.

Frank
Frank
Edw.

Ed

John

P.

P.

Bros.
George A.
George A.
George A.
A.

August

Grace Harbor Lumber Co.

Grace P. O.
Grace School
Graham

James
Jane, Mrs.
James
Mrs. T.
Neil

Neil

Peter
Peter

Rich

73
63
43
92
92
77
91
14
39
92
18
87
63
26
85
102
43
43
92
50
99
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
51
56
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
77
79
64
65
95
11
11
87
11
86
11
86
16

34
33
25

29
29
29
30
30
34
34
17
30
30

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

X

XX

County Township Range
Presque Isle Presque Isle  33&34N,8&9E
Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Village of Hillman
Montmorency Village of Hillman

Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Posen

Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
Montmorency Rust

Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
Alpena Sanborn

Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Alpena Alpena

Presque Isle

Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Village of Hillman

Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
Presque Isle Case

Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Presque Isle Belknap 33N, 4E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
Presque Isle Krakow 33N, 7E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
Alpena Long Rapids

Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Alpena Wilson

Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Alpena Long Rapids

Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Alpena Long Rapids

Alpena Wilson 31N, 6&7E



Gramicki
Grand Elk
Grand Lake
Grand Lake
Grand Lake
Grand Lake
Granherr
Grant
Grant

Grant & Co.
Grass Lake
Grass Lake
Grass Lake
Graves

“

Gray

Greeley

S. A 32
S. A 32
T., Mrs. 16
Thomas 92
Thomas 17
Thomas 43
William 17
William 17
E. 55
E. 89
George W. 100
H. 57
H 57
H 57
H. 57
H. 90
H. 57
Vincent 91
7

73

73

78

78

John 55
John 89
Christ 18
E. 68
F. O. 68
Fred O. 99
J. 69
J. F. 22
John 68
John F. 93
Jonathan 99
93

27

40

40

Charles 10
E. J. 41
John 10
John 95
M. 10
A A. 79
Lesly 101
Thomas 86
C.B. 8
C.B. 10
C.B. 10
C. V. 43
Charles B. 15
Charles B. 15
Charles R. 39
26

C.B. 18
Charles 22
Charles B. 42
22

35
36
31
2
5
2
5
10
14
12
2
1
2
11
12
2
16
21
22
5
8
23
26
5
5
33
27
19
19
25
5
29

29

33
26
35

7
22
18
18
18

2
21

2
35
29
32

2
14
13
19
25
29
10
34
33

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Wilson
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Wilson
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Alpena Sanborn
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis

Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Allis

Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Allis

Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Long Rapids
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle

Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Alpena

9

Range

29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
31N, 6&7E

30 N, 6&7E
31N, 4E
30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E
34N, 5E

33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E

33N, 4&5E

30&31N,8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
34N, 7E
34N, 7E
34N, 5E

29 N, 8&9E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E

34&35N,2E
30&31N, 8&9E
34&35N,2E

32N, 8&9E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N,5E
32N, 3&4E
32N,5E

32N,5E
33N, 7E

29N,5E
32N,5E
32N,5E
31N, 4E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30N, 4E

32N, 8&9E

29 N, 8&9E
30&31N, 8&9E
31N, 3E
30&31N, 8&9E



Green School
Greenfield
Greenicki
Grefe

Gregg
Greinier

Greves

Grey & Martin
Grice

Gries

Griffin

Griffin & Covey
Griffith

A. B. 15
A. B. 15
A. B. 15
Alonzo B. 15
Alonzo B. 94
F. 79
Fred 77
George 85
James 104
James 41
James 41
Louis 77
Louis 77
Louis 91
M. 15
Mrs. N. 85
S. B. 43
Warren W. 15
Warren W. 94
William 26
William 41
William 92

21

41
William 43
F. 79
Henry 17
Henry 17
Henry 17
Henry 97
Jost 17
Jost 97
Will B. 101
Amanda 85
Amanda 26
Amanda 26
S. E. 72
S. E. 72
S. E. 72
S. E. 72
S. E. 72
S. E. 72
Alex 14
Alex 85
Est. 69
George H. 43
Hiram 63
Jacob 92
L. 63
Thomas, Mrs. 10

41
William 43
William 92
George 17
George 97
William 51

69
John 11

28
27
10
24
24
18
13
34
25
25
36
13
24
24
30
30

9
22
22
16
25
25

8
36
13
18
25
36
31
31
19
19

16

8
16
17
18
19
20
21
33

6

6

8
23
21
19
21

2
19
14
14
32
32
15
24
17

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

X

XXX

County Township

Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Maple Ridge
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Hillman
Presque Isle Krakow
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle

Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Presque Isle Presque lIsle
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Presque Isle Allis
Montmorency Hillman
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Montmorency Montmorency
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Alpena Long Rapids
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Allis

Alpena Long Rapids

10

Range

30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E

33N, 7E
33,34&35N,6E

32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

30&31,5&6E

31N, 4E
30&31,5&6E

32N, 8&9E
32N, 3&4E

31&32N, 7E
32N, 3&4E
31N, 4E
33N, 7E

30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E

30 N, 6&7E

32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
33&34N,8&9E
30&31,5&6E

34&35N,2E
31N, 4E
35N, 3E

35N, 3E
31N,5E
32N, 3&4E
31N, 4E

30 N, 6&7E
34N, 4E

34&35N,2E
32N, 6 E



Name
Griffith John

“ Robert

“ Robert
Grika A.
Griko L.
Grissman Frank

“ Frank
Grist Mill
Grochons Joseph
Grochonski Joseph
Grokoski John
Culligan John
Grosman John
Gross Fred

“ Fred

“ Fred
Grossman A.W.

“ A.W.

“ Albertine

“ Aug.

“ August

“ H.

“ John
Groux Charles
Grubba John

: John
Grulke A.

“ Albert

“ Albert

: Albert Jr

“ C. W.

“ Charles W.
Grunicki Vincent
Gruske Carl

“ Carl

“ Carl

“ E. J.

“ E. J.
Gryko Joseph

“ Louis
Grzenkowitz ~ Ang.
Grzwalk J.

“ J.

“ John
Guant John
Guchasz / Yuchasz Joseph
Guenther Paul

“ Paul

“ Paul
Gumm J. E.

“ J.E.

“ J.E.

“ Jul.
Gumm Bros.

Gunther B.

“ Louis

“ Louis
Gureck George

86
95
11
79
70
22
22
77
77
91
55
99
70
54
54
90
51
99
51
51
99
51
91
17
20
20
51
89
99
55
89
55
77
26
26
85
26
26
91
91
77
18
87
18
73
95
15
15
94
54
70
102
63
101
11
57
90
90

17
16
16
29
35
11
14
29
24
24
25
25
18
19
20
20
25
25

1

1

1

1
18
12

5

4
12
12

8

8

8

8
21
12
19
19
19
12
24
24
12
17
16
16
20
20
23
26
26
10
22

22

25
11

1
20

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township

Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Rogers
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismarck
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismarck
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Rogers
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismarck
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Presque Isle Presque lIsle
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle

Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz

11

Range

32N,6E

33N, 7E

35N, SE
30&31N, 8&9E
30&31N, 8&9E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

34N, 5E
35N, 5E
35N, 4E
35N, 4E
34N, 4E

34N, 4E
34N, 4E

34N, 4E

30 N, 6&7E
30N, 8E
30N, 8E
34N, 4E

34N, 5E

34N, 5E
33,34&35N,6E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E
33,34&35N,6E
29 N, 8&9E

29 N, 8&9E
33&34N,8&9E

30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E

35N, 4E
35N, 5E

35N, 3E

32N, 6 E
33N, 4&5E



Name
Gurney W. J.
Gurski Jacob
Gustin H. K.

“ H. K.

“ H. K.

“ H. K.
Gustin Lumber Co.
Gustine H. K.
Guttridge J. D.

“ J.D.
Gzendsicki Anton
Gzendsieki Anton

“ Joseph
Gzensicki Joseph
Haas Albert
Haberling H.

“ H.
Habermehl Charles

: Charles

“ F.W.

“ F.W.

“ Theo.

“ Theo.
Hable H.

“ H.
Hadley A.
Hadley A.
Haelhune M.
Hagansen H.
Haganson H.
Hagensville P. O.
Hagerman J. B.
Haggerty George

“ L. D.
Hahn Charles

“ Charles

“ Charles

“ J. H.

“ J. H.

“ J. H.

“ J. H.

“ Jacob

“ Jacob H.
Haile A.

“ A.
Haines William H.
Hale D. L.

“ Mary C.

“ Mary C.

“ Mary C.

“ Mary C.

“ Mary C.

“ Mary C.

: Mary C.

: Mary C.

“ Mary C.

“ Mary C.
Half Way House

15
11
14
34
41
93

9
72
17
87
91
77
77
91
39
12
87
97
17
18
96
17
87
21
86
15
15
57
11
86
55
26
19
35
77
77
91
78
78
78
79
78
78
21
86
17
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
16

30

1
18
36
35

22
17
31
31
25
25
25
25

1

7

7
30
30
16
16
31
31
21
21
19
24
28

8

8
24

9
28
32
24
25
24
13
14
15

2
35
36
18

6

3
33

1

2
11
12
14
15

2

3
10
15
26

X
X

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township

Alpena Green
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Green
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Ossineke
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Presque Isle Metz
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Belknap
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Sanborn
Montmorency Vienna
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Wilson
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Wilson

12

Range
30&31,5&6E
32N, 6 E
30&31,5&6E
31N, 1E
32N, 3&4E

29N,6E
33&34N,8&9E
30 N, 6&7E

33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

30N, 4E
29N, 7E

30 N, 6&7E
29 N, 8&9E

30 N, 6&7E
31&32N, 7E

30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
33N, 4&5E
32N,6E

34N, 5E

32N, 8&9E

29 N, 879E
30N, 1E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

34N, 7E
34N, 7E
34N, 7E
33N, 7E
34N, 7E
34N, 7E
31&32N, 7E

30 N, 6&7E
30&31N, 2E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
31N, 6&7E



©w D

50
21
86

Benjamin Jr 29
Charles W. 103

Mary E.
Thomas A.
W. A., Mrs.
W. A., Mrs.
William H.
William
William
William
William H.

Hallahan & Sterling

Hallbauer
Hallbauer
Hallman

Hallmay
Halreck
Haltiner

Halvorson
Hamann

“

Ernest
Fred
Friedericke
An.
Anton
Anton
Antone
Frank
Frank
J.

J.
Jacob
Jacob
George
Fred
Fred

Hamburg Savings Bank

James
James
James
John
John
John

21
95
53
53
53
93
68
89
95
10
11
11
95
10
15
85
11
17
22
70
90
54
57
57
57
90
57
90
57
23
21
95
93
54
90
51
51
51
51
35
35
92
11
22
26
50
21
26
39
85
41
41
73

13
20
20
1
9
20
20
5
7
9

20
20
31
33
31

9
33
18
29
29
33

5
10
34

7

7
15

3
13

3
11
11

1
21
26
26

16
16
26
27
23
34

9

9

8
17

9
26

7
16
35
18
35
25
36
19

X

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township

Presque Isle Case
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis

Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismark
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Case
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Presque Isle Presque Isle

13

Range
34N, 3E
31&32N, 7E

29N, 1E
31&32N, 7E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 2&3E
34&35N,2E
32N,5E
32N,6E
31IN,6E

31N,5E
30&31,5&6E

32N, 6 E
30 N, 6&7E

30&31N, 8&9E

35N, 5E
35N, 4E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E

33N, 4&5E

30&31N, 8&9E

31&32N, 7E

35N, 4E

34N, 4E
34N, 4E
34N, 4E
34N, 4E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E

32N,6E

30&31N, 8&9E

32N, 8&9E
34N, 3E
31&32N, 7E
32N, 8&9E
30N, 4E

32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
33&34N,8&9E



Name
Hamilton John

“ John

“ Mrs. A.

“ O.

“ O.

“ Robert

“ Robert

“ T. A

“ William

“ William

“ William F.

“ William F.

“ William G
Hamilton & Holihan
Hammond P. O.
Hammond Standish Co.
Hamons John
Hanady
Hanakow William

“ William
Hanna Samuel
Hannan & Standish
Hanover D. D.

“ D. D.

“ D. D.

“ D. D.
Hanover, Holmes & Co.
Hansar Andrew
Hansen Andrew

“ Charles

“ H. H.
Hans
Hans
Hans
Henry H.
“ John
“ John
“ John
Martin
Martin
Saling Co
Thomas
Truls
Truls

“ William
Hanson Andrew
Happs Paulena
Hardes William
Hardies Albert

“ Edw.

“ Edw.

“ Edward

“ Theo.
Theodore

“ Wm

“ William
Hardies Bros.

Hardwick Fred

Page Section Res

90
92
86
51
89
90
73
21
94
22
16
87

. 22
50
62
54
26
22
55
89
41
21
15
22
41
93
26
92
11
103
70
18
92
103
102
18
78
96
11
95

. 44
99
11
95
17
103
97
55
99
57
57
90
100
C.102
89
55
100
70

19
25
17
28
28
19
19
18
10
10
19
19

9

6
14
24
36
20

3

3
35
30
32

1
23

9

5

31
32

29
21
vil

10

20
20

18

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

County Township Range
Presque Isle Presque Isle
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Long Rapids

X Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Presque Isle Bismarck
Presque Isle Presque lIsle

X Presque Isle Presque Isle  33&34N,8&9E
Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Alpena Alpena

X Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E

X Alpena Wilson 31N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

X Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E

X Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 3&4E
Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 3&4E
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Montmorency Village of Hillman
Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Montmorency

X Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E

X Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
Montmorency Village of Hillman
Montmorency
Presque Isle

X Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
Presque Isle Krakow 34N, 7E
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Alpena Long Rapids
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 18&2E
Presque Isle Belknap

X Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6 E
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Wilson 30N, 6&7E
Montmorency
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Bismarck
Presque Isle Metz 33N, 4&5E
Presque Isle Metz 33N, 4&5E
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle
Presque Isle
Presque Isle Belknap

X Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle

X Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E

14



Harrington

Harrison

Hartman

Hartman

Harvey

Harwood

Fred

A.
Albert
G.W.
George W.
George W.
George W.
Frank
Frank
John L.
John C.
John N.
A.J.

T.

T.

T.

H.

Nat.
Nathaniel
Omer
Charles
Charles
J. J.

W. A.
Gotlieb
Gotlieb
M.
Martin
James
William
William
William
H. W.
H. W.
H. W.
Henry
James M.
Edw.
Edw.
Edward
George
George
M.

M.

M.
Theo.
William
William
Ed

G.

G.

H.

H.
Herman
Herman
Herman
Herman
Herman

91
92
37
26
79
79
79
38
92
40
43
44
17
35
92
35
26
79
100
79
68
89
37
101
18
96
87
18
92
43
43
92
32
32
43
103
92
55
55
89
55
89
55
55
89
55
55
89
89
55
55
62
78
51
51
51
51
51

18
8
8
7

27

34

35
9
9

14

20

21

13
6
7
6

26

34

34

35

30

30

28

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township Range
Presque Isle Rogers

Montmorency Briley

Montmorency Briley 30&31N, 2E
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Presque Isle Krakow 33N, 7E
Presque Isle Krakow 33N, 7E
Presque Isle Krakow 33N, 7E
Montmorency Hillman 30N, 3E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 3&4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 18&2E
Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Montmorency Vienna 30N, 1E
Montmorency Vienna

Montmorency Vienna 30N, 1E
Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Presque Isle Krakow 33N, 7E
Presque Isle Krakow

Presque Isle Krakow 33N, 7E
Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
Presque Isle Allis

Montmorency Briley 30&31N, 2E
Presque Isle

Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
Alpena Sanborn

Alpena Sanborn

Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Village of Hillman

Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap

Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap

Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap

Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap

Presque Isle Belknap

Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Presque Isle Krakow 34N, 7E
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E

15



Name
Hasenburg

Hasenbury

Haskin
Hasking

Haskins
Hass
Hasse
Hassinger
Hatch

Hathaway
Havens
Havermahl

“

Hawkes
Hawkins
Hawks P. O.
Hawley

Page Section Res

Herman
Herman
Herman
Anna
G.
Anton
Anton
Frank
Frank
J

John
John
John
John
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Frank
E.

E.
Frank
W. F.
Albert
Carl
Carl
Bros.

John
Chris Est.
Henry
Henry
Henry

F. E.
Stephen
Stephen

Alba

Alba
Frank
Mary
William
William Sr

Hawley & Fitzgerald

Hayden
Hayes

A.
A.
Albert
Albert

51
78

102

70
21
76
91
76
91
55
57
57
55
90
56
57
89
15
15
15
94
19
92
18
96
69
14
15
85
41
41
65
65
99
26
26
94
39
39
39
92

100

12
96
51
15
85
14
85

104

39
11

68
17
87
11
86

24
21

33
28
18
18
18
18
13
4
5
33
4
6
7
6
22
11
10
22
24
1
16
16
7
16
25
25
4
5
29
32
32
16
16
16
21
2
3
2

21
15
25
28
28
7
23
1
1
18
93
8
9
9
17
18

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

County Township
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle
Presque Isle Rogers
Alpena Maple Ridge
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Belknap
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Sanborn
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Presque Isle Allis
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Bearinger
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Presque Isle
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Presque Isle Bismark
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena
Presque Isle Allis
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids

16

Range
34N, 4E
34N, 7E

35N, SE
31&32N, 7E

33,34&35N,6E

33,34&35N,6E

34N, 5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
34N, 5E

33N, 4E
33N, 4&5E

30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E

29 N, 879E
29 N, 8&9E

34&35N,2E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E

32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
36&37N,2W
36&37N,2W

32N, 8&9E
32N, 8&9E

30N, 4E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E

29N, 7E

34N, 4E
30&31,5&6E

30&31,5&6E

30N, 4E
31N,6E
Alpena
34&35N,2E
30 N, 6&7E

32N, 6 E



Name
Hayes Albert, Mrs. 11
“ J.C. 22
Hazell W. E. 7
“ William 26
“ William E. 22
“ William E. 22
Hazelwood R. 22
Healy Lake 53
Heath A. E. 63
“ Allen E 101
“ H. 63
“ H. L. 99
“ H. L., Mrs. 50
“ W. 34
“ W. 34
“ W. 92
“ W. E. 63
“ W. E. 63
“ W. E. 90
“ William O. 97
“ William O. 17
Heather & Allison 12
Heavenrich Carl 63
“ Carl 63
“ Carl 63
: Carl 63
Heavenrich Carl 63
“ Carl 63
: Carl 63
: Carl 63
“ Carl 63
“ Carl 63
“ Carl 63
“ Carl 63
Hebdidge John 18
“ John 87
Hebrew Cemetery
Hegner H. 100
Hein Albert 54
“ Albert 90
“ Aug. 57
“ August 100
“ John 90
Heine John, Mrs. 57
“ John, Mrs. 57
Heinie William 17
“ William 17
“ William 87
Heinold George 21
Heinrich Aug. 41
“ Aug. 92
“ Herman 41
Heinzman William 103
“ William 38
Heisse 15
Heller William & Son55
Helps Est. 21
Helverson Bjorn 11

18
19
15
11

3
15
16
23

4

4

8
23
23
34
35
35
10
11
11
18
18
18

9
13
14
15
16
22
23
24
25
26
27
35
27
27

7

21
21

X
X

x

21

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Ossineke
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena
Presque Isle
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Maple Ridge
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Green
Presque Isle Belknap
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Long Rapids

17

Range
32N, 6 E
30&31N, 8&9E
30&31N,8&9E
32N, 8&9E
30&31N, 8&9E
30&31N, 8&9E
30&31N, 8&9E
33N, 2&3E
35N, 3E

35N, 3E

34N, 3E
31N, 1E
31N, 1E

35N, 3E
35N, 3E

30 N, 6&7E
29N, 7E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
29 N, 8&9E

Alpena 30&31N,8&9E

35N, 4E

33N, 4&5E

33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E

31&32N, 7E
32N, 3&4E

32N, 3&4E

30N, 3E
30&31,5&6E
34N, 5E
31&32N, 7E
32N, 6 E



Name
Hemold
Hendricks
Hendricks

Hengel
Henke

Henry

“

Page Section Res

George
Austin
Cyrus
Cyrus
James
Joseph
Fred
Henry

Charles R.

J. T.
J. T.

Henry Day, Spratt & Foley

Hensel
Herbert

Heringhausen

Heringhauser

Roy D.
Joseph
Joseph
Ernest
Mrs. E.
Henry

Heringschausen Ernst

Herman

Herold
Heron
Heron

Herringhausen Ernest, Mrs.

Henry
Abram
W.

W.
William
F.
Charles
Charles

Herringhousand Henry

Herron

Heslip

“

“

Hetherton P. O.

Heurtl
Heyden
Hibner

Hickey
Hickie

Hicks
Hidden Lake
Hiderman
Higby
Higgins

C.E.
C.E.
Frank
Frank
Fred R.
Fred R.
George S.
Mathew
Matthew
Robert
Robert

Hagel
William
Frank
Frank
Frank
George
George
S. L.

S. L.

C. V.

Aug.
Aug.
C.S.
G.T.
O. L.

95
16
94
20
23
45
90
63
93
37
103
8
101
63
101
17
87
17
97
97
92
21
86
21
12
50
90
17
17
17
87
17
87
17
87
15
99
55
55
89
35
35
37
98
10
10
86
10
86
94
26
93
29
17
17
52
39
37

26
27
6
6
33
17
35
2

24
24
14

21
21
33
29
31
29
31

2
2
11
20
16
16
29
36
9
9
15
15
1
1
30
11
11
14
14
7
7
6

27
1
1

27

27

12

12

8
22
27

5
20
36

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

X

XX

County Township Range
Alpena Long Rapids

Alpena Wilson 31N, 6&7E
Alpena Alpena

Alpena Alpena 30N, 8E
Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 18&2E
Presque Isle Moltke

Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Alpena Alpena

Montmorency Briley 30&31N, 2E
Montmorency Briley

Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Presque Isle

Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson

Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson

Alpena Wilson

Montmorency Village of Hillman

Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Alpena Maple Ridge

Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Alpena Ossineke 29N, 7E
Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
Presque Isle Case

Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson

Alpena Wilson 30N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson

Alpena Wilson 30N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson

Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Presque Isle Belknap

Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap

Montmorency Vienna 30N, 1E
Montmorency Vienna 30N, 1E
Montmorency Briley 30&31N, 2E
Alpena Long Rapids 32N,5E
Alpena Long Rapids 31 N,5E
Alpena Long Rapids

Alpena Long Rapids 32N,5E
Alpena Long Rapids

Alpena Alpena

Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
Alpena Alpena

Montmorency Albert 29N, 1E
Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Presque Isle Belknap 33N, 2&3E
Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
Montmorency Briley 30&31N, 2E

18



Name
Higgins

High

High School
Hike
Hildabrand
Hildebrant

Hildebrand

Hildebrand

Hill

Hiller

Hilliard

Hillman

Himes
Hincka
Hine

Hineka

OCO0O0O00O0O00O0
AAAAAAAAAA

o
=
_|

W. H.

William H.
George E.
George E.
George F.

Sears

F.

F.

F. W,
George
Henry
Minnie
C.E.
George
Henry
Minnie

F. W.
Arthur
Arthur
Arthur
Ben
James B.
James B.
W. H.
William
F.

Frank
Frank
Frank
Theo.
Theodore

C.G.

J. F.
Josiah F.
F.

Joseph
Joseph
Charles E.
Charles E.
W.

F.

F.

29
34
36
37
37
39
40
41
43
43
41
15
94
39
39
104
7
51
21
86
92
92
92
92
37
37
37
37
37
41
41
41
100
17
87
40
17
76
76
76
91
17
97
18
19
43
43
101
26
94
76
76
91
16
16
51
76
76

8
23
21
25
26
29

4

1

3

4
15
21
27

9
10
10
22
11

ol
A OOOOOUIO©OWNU AW

14
15

17
17
25
17
19
19
21
19
29
29
10
11
23
24

16
21
21
32
33
21

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust

Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Bismark
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Briley
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Presque Isle

Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Presque Isle

Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen

19

Range
29N, 1 E
31N, 1E
30&31N, 2E
30&31N, 2E
30&31N, 2E
30N, 4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
31N, 4E
31N, 4E
32N, 3&4E
30&31,5&6E

30N, 4E
30N, 4E

30&31N,8&9E
34N, 4E
31&32N, 7E

30&31N, 2E
30&31N, 2E
30&31N, 2E
30&31N, 2E
30&31N, 2E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E

30 N, 6&7E

32N, 3&4E
30 N, 6&7E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

30 N, 6&7E

29 N, 8&9E
29 N, 879E
31N, 4E
31N, 4E

32N, 8&9E

33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

31N, 6&7E
31N, 6&7E
34N, 4E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E



Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

Name Page Section Res  County Township Range
Hines Charlese. 87 33 Alpena Wilson

“ F. 21 6 X Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Hines F. 85 3 Alpena Alpena

“ F. 86 4 Alpena Maple Ridge

“ Oliver 97 4 Alpena Wilson

“ Oliver D. 17 4 X Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Hinton Anthony 39 23 X Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E

“ Wesley 21 6 X Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E

“ Wesley 95 6 Alpena Long Rapids
Hinz Fred 56 12 X Presque Isle Belknap 33N, 4E

“ Fred 89 12 Presque Isle Belknap
Hiser J.F. 93 Alpena Alpena
Hitchcock C. 11 3 Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Hobson P. O. 16 26 Alpena Wilson 31N, 6&7E
Hoch H. J. 54 25 X Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E
Hodgens Frank 95 29 Alpena Long Rapids
Hodges H.J 68 7 X Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E

: H. J. 99 7 Presque Isle Allis

: H. S. 68 7 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E

“ S.G 68 7 X Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E

“ S.G 89 7 Presque Isle Allis
Hodgins F. 11 18 Alpena Long Rapids 31 N,6E

“ Henry 11 29 X Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E

“ Henry 11 32 Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E

“ Henry 86 29 Alpena Long Rapids

“ James 11 7 Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6 E
Hoeft Albert A. 54 15 X Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ Albert A. 90 15 Presque Isle Moltke

: H. 54 4 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

: H. 54 16 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. 54 19 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. 54 20 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. 54 22 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. 54 27 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. 55 1 Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E

“ H. 55 16 Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E

“ H. 55 20 Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E

“ H. 57 14 Presque Isle Metz 33N, 4&5E

“ H. 63 8 Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E

“ H. 70 22 Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E

“ H. 70 22 X Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E

“ H. 70 31 Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E

“ H. 70 36 Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E

“ H. 71 25 Presque Isle Rogers 36N, 4&5E

“ H. 71 32 Presque Isle Rogers 36N, 4&5E

“ H. 71 35 Presque Isle Rogers 36N, 4&5E

: H. 76 28 Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E

“ H. 76 32 Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E

“ H. & Son 54 2 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. & Son 54 3 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. & Son 54 6 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. & Son 54 10 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. & Son 54 11 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

: H. & Son 54 18 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

: H. & Son 54 23 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. & Son 54 24 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. & Son 54 25 Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

“ H. & Son 54 26 X Presque Isle Moltke 35N, 4E

20



H. & Son 54
H. & Son 54
H. & Son 55
H. & Son 55
H. & Son 55
H. & Son 55
H. & Son 55
H. & Son 55
H. & Son 70
H. & Son 70
H. & Son 70
H. & Son 70
H. & Son 70
H. & Son 70
H. & Son 71
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
H. & Son 76
Herman 71
Herman & Son 54
“ 54
“ 54
“ 71
“ 71
John 55
John 54
John 90
P. H. 54
P. H. 54
P. H. 54
P. H. 55
P. H. 55
P. H. 55
P. H. 55
P. H. 55
P. H. 102
P.H. & Son 54
R. 76
H. & Son 70
H. & Son 70
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55

35
36
3
5
9
10
21

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

XXX

County Township
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Moltke
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap

21

Range

35N, 4E

35N, 4E

34N, 5E

34N, 5E

34N, 5E

34N, 5E

34N, 5E

34N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

36N, 4&5E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
36N, 4&5E
35N, 4E

35N, 4E

35N, 4E

36N, 4&5E
36N, 4&5E
34N, 5E

35N, 4E

35N, 4E
35N, 4E
35N, 4E
34N, 5E
34N, 5E
34N, 5E
34N, 5E
34N, 5E

35N, 4E
33,34&35N,6E
35N, 5E
35N, 5E
35N, 4E
35N, 4E
35N, 4E
35N, 4E
34N, 5E
34N, 5E
34N, 5E
34N, 5E



Name
Hoeft & Larke

Hoeh
Hoffer

“

Hoffman

“ “

Holdereid
Holdreid

Holihan

E.

Emil
Emil
Emil

John M.
John M.
John M.
John M.
John M.

Julia A.
Julia A.
Julia A.
Robert
0

J. E.

S.

S.

Sam
Sam
Frank

= ::
QD
>
~

ALV 0D000003D
UTUUUUUUUUUUUTUTUTUT

Nelson
Nelson
Nelson

55
70
70
70
70
71
71
76
76
90
12
87
57
55
55
89
76
76
76
78
78
38
38
38
100
57
18
18
87
17
87
14
85
85
50
50
50
50
50
50
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
100
31
35
35
35
35
29
29
29

35
7
8

17

18

34

36

31
7

25
5
3
2

34

33

33

33

34

35
8

17

17

18

20

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Moltke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Metz
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle

Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert

22

Range

34N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

35N, 5E

36N, 4&5E
36N, 4&5E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E

29N, 7E

33N, 4&5E
34N, SE
34N, SE

33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
34N, 7E
34N, 7E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E
30N, 3E

33N, 4&5E
29 N, 8&9E
29 N, 8&9E

30 N, 6&7E

30&31,5&6E

34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E

29N, 2E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E
29N, 1E
29N, 1E
29N, 1E



Name
Holland

Holland & Hurst

Hollingsworth

Holman

Holmes

Holmes & Kelsey Co.
Holmes & Nicholson

Nelson 29
Nelson 29
29
31
Ed 20
Ed Homestead 20
Ed. 20
Joseph 55
Joseph 89
Frank 17
Frank C. 93
G. A 22
G. B. 32
G. B. 32
G. B. 33
G. B. 33
G. B. 50
G. B. 51
G. H. 33
George 22
George B. 8
George B. 8
George B. 8
George B. 8
George B. 8
George B. 14
George B. 15
George B. 15
George B. 18
George B. 21
George B. 31
George B. 31
George B. 31
George B. 31
George B. 31
George B. 32
George B. 32
George B. 32
George B. 32
George B. 32
George B. 32
George B. 41
George B. 45
George B. 51
George B. 63
John A. 92
John A. 103
George B. 8
94
11
14
14
15
20
20
31
31
31

18
36

1
29

4

5
19
36
30
10

17

8
11
16
21
16
21

6

5

3
14
22
27
28
16
35
34

3
12

1

2
12
23
25
15
16
17
18
19
22

4

4
16
18

10

16
5
17
35
6
7
13
14
24

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township Range
Montmorency Albert 29N, 1E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 1 E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 1E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Alpena Alpena 30N, 8E
Alpena Alpena 30N, 8E
Alpena Alpena 30N, 8E
Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
Presque Isle Belknap

Alpena Wilson 30 N, 6&7E
Alpena Alpena

Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Sanborn 29 N, 8&9E
Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 3&4E
Montmorency Montmorency 32N, 18&2E
Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
Presque Isle Ocqueoc 35N, 3E
Montmorency Village of Hillman
Montmorency

Alpena Ossineke 29N,5E
Alpena Alpena

Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Alpena 30N, 8E
Alpena Alpena 30N, 8E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E
Montmorency Albert 29N, 2E

23



Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

Name Page Section Res  County Township Range
Holmes & Nicholson 33 4 Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
“©oE 33 9 Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
“©oE 33 10 Montmorency Rust 29N, 3&4E
“©o 39 12 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
o 39 14 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
“o 39 15 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
o 39 22 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
“© o 39 23 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
“© o 39 24 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
“© o 39 25 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
“© o 39 26 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
“© o 39 33 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
“© o 39 34 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
o 39 35 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
o 39 36 Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
o 50 18 Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
o 50 19 Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
o 50 20 Presque Isle Case 34N, 3E
“©o 51 13 Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
“©o 51 14 Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
“©o 51 15 Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
“©o 51 24 Presque Isle Bismark 34N, 4E
“©o 62 26 Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
“©o 65 34 Presque Isle Bearinger 36&37N,2W
“©o 69 12 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
o 69 13 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
Holmes & Nicholson 69 14 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
o 69 15 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
“©o 69 22 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
“©o 69 24 Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
“©o 78 15 Presque Isle Krakow 34N, 7E
Holmes & Reynolds 26 6 Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
“©o 26 8 Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
“©o 93 Alpena Alpena
Holt E. J. 15 32 X Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
“ E. J. 85 32 Alpena Green
“ Elmer J. 15 1 Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Holver H. 92 29 Montmorency Albert
Holverson B. 86 5 Alpena Long Rapids
Holvorson George 11 9 Alpena Long Rapids 32N,6 E
Homand Henry 26 19 Alpena Alpena 32N, 8&9E
“ Henry 94 19 Alpena Alpena
Hooly Thomas 22 13 Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
Hopp Al 55 8 X Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
“ Albert 89 8 Presque Isle Belknap
“ Bertha 55 23 Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
: Bertha 76 30 Presque Isle Posen 33,34&35N,6E
“ Charles 55 1 X Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
“ Charles 5 26 X Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
“ Charles 89 1 Presque Isle Belknap
“ Charles 89 26 Presque Isle Belknap
“ John 89 24 Presque Isle Belknap
“ John, Mrs. 55 23 X Presque Isle Belknap 34N, 5E
: Mrs.John 99 24 Presque Isle Belknap
: W. 57 15 «x Presque Isle Metz 33N, 4&5E
Hoppe Aug. 90 29 Presque Isle Metz
“ Louis 21 3 Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
“ Louis 86 3 Alpena Maple Ridge

24



Name
Hoppe V.

“ V.

“ V.
Hoppee And.
Hopper A. G.
Hoppermill
Horn Charles

“ Charles
Hornbacher William

“ William
Horowitz H.

“ M.
Horton E.

“ Everett
Horwitz A.

“ H.
Hotchkiss J. F.

: James F.

: James F.
Hotel
Hotel Cobden
Hotwicki J.
Howard E. G.

“ Mary
Howay W. J.
Howay W. J.
Howell D. C.
Howich M.

Huard L.

“ L.

“ L.

“ Peter

“ Peter
Hubbard B., Mrs.
Hubbard Lake P. O.
Huber V. D.
Hubert Adolph

“ Adolph

“ Eugene

“ Eugene

“ Eugene

“ Fred

“ Fred

“ J.

“ James D.

“ James D.

“ James D.

“ James D.

“ James D.
Huchins Lewis
Hudson William

“ William
Huett Fred
Huettman F. J.

“ F.J.
Hufel Simon

Page Section Res

21
21
86
57
93
9
70
91
70
91
51
19
10
86
56
57
32
32
32
11
36
7
86
43
42
18
96
101
89
21
21
86
10
86
21

99
19
96
41
41
92
17
87
17
104
41
41
43
43
65
11
86
50
16
35
35
79

3
10
3
29

1
32
32
16
16
16
14

1

1
15
32
11

1
12
33
10
22
17
34
29
22
22

30
11
14
11
18
18
15
12
25
35

0
34
35
35
27
27
34
36
35
36

2

3
22
27
27
21
25

6

6
20

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

X

County Township
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Presque Isle Metz
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Ossineke
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Bismark
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Metz
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Alpena Long Rapids
Montmorency Briley
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Maple Ridge
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Presque Isle
Presque Isle Bismarck
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena
Presque Isle Bismarck
Alpena Sanborn
Alpena Sanborn
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Presque Isle Bearinger
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Case
Alpena Wilson
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Presque Isle Krakow

25

Range
31&32N, 7E
31&32N, 7E

33N, 4&5E

29N,6E
35N, 5E

35N, 5E

34N, 4E
29N, 879E
31N,5E

33N, 4E

33N, 4&5E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
32N, 6 E
30&31N, 2E
30&31N,8&9E

31N, 4E
31N, 3E
29 N, 8&9E

31&32N, 7E
31&32N, 7E

32N,5E

31&32N, 7E
Ossineke

29 N, 879E

32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E

30 N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E

32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
31N, 4E
31N, 4E
36&37N,2W
32N,6E

34N, 3E
31N, 6&7E
30N, 1E
30N, 1E
33N, 7E

29N, 7E



Name
Huffle

Huffle
Huftel
Huggerty
Hughes
Huldried

Hull

“

Humeston
Humphrey

Page Section Res

Charles 21
Charles 21
Charles 21
Charles 95
L. D. 35
John 22
C. 14
William 14
Charles P. 101
H. A. 71
R.E 62
R.E 62
R.E 62
R.E 62
F.W 34
W.S 53
W. S. 69
Watts S 68

62

62
G.B 53
G.B 70
G.B 70
J. 14
J. T. 56
James 92
James 14
James 15
James T. 56
John 43
John 92
R. J. 43
R. J. 103
S. T. 43
S. T. 43
Sarah J. 43
Sarah J. 92
T. 14
T.S. 92
Thomas 103
Thomas 14
Thomas 14
Thomas 14
Thomas 43
William A. 103
William 14
William 14
William 15
William G. 14
William G. 14
William G. 43
William G. 92
William N. 39
William N. 39
William N. 43
William N. 43
William N. 92

70

Hunt & Eshelman

26
34
35
26
32

3

5
29

31
18
25
35
36
31

3
24
25
18
19

9
18
29
29
30

19
28
14
24
24
24
24
24
25
28
28

6
24
26
31
32

4
26

32

5
28
29

6
26
26
13
25
13
25

17

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised

X

XX

County Township Range
Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Alpena Maple Ridge  31&32N, 7E
Alpena Long Rapids

Montmorency Vienna 30N, 1E
Alpena Alpena 30&31N, 8&9E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Rogers 36N, 4&5E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Montmorency Vienna 31N, 1E
Presque Isle Belknap 33N, 2&3E
Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
Presque Isle Allis 34&35N,2E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Presque Isle Bearinger 36N, 3E
Presque Isle Belknap 33N, 2&3E
Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E
Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Presque Isle Metz 33N, 4&5E
Montmorency Village of Hillman

Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Presque Isle Belknap 33N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman

Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Hillman

Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency

Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Alpena Green 30&31,5&6E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman

Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
Montmorency Rust 30N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Hillman 31N, 4E
Montmorency Village of Hillman

Presque Isle Rogers 35N, 5E

26



Name

Hunt & Eshelman

Hunt Creek
Hunter

Huntley
Hupfer
Hurley

70

E.
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
Elvira
John
John
James H.
Charles
L. L.

Huron Beach Association
Huron H. & M. Co.

Huron Handle Co.

Huron Handle Mfg. Co.

Huron Land Co.

70
70
32
70
71
31
90
63
63
63
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
65
41
92
33
29
11
23
69
50
68
68
68

[e2 e}
© © O WOWWOWWOWWOWWOWWYWWOWOWOo o

PRRRPRPRRERERPERERERE
0O0O000DO0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOO

19
20

34
31
25

8

2

1

8
11
16
36

2

9
11
13
16
22
22
31
21
36

3

8
16

5

8
17
20
12
32
15
17
23
24
25
29
21
27
32
36

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers

Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Presque Isle Rogers
Montmorency Albert
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Bearinger
Presque Isle Bearinger

X Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Albert

X Alpena Long Rapids

xxXx  Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids

27

Range
35N, 5E
35N, 5E
35N, 5E
35N, 5E
36N, 4&5E
29N, 2E

35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
35N, 3E
36&37N,2W
36&37N,2W
36&37N,2W
36&37N,2W
36&37N,2W
36&37N,2W
32N, 3&4E

29N, 3&4E
29N, 1E
32N, 6 E

30&31N, 8&9E

34&35N,2E
34N, 3E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E
29N,5E
29N, 6 E
29N, 6 E
29N, 6 E
29N, 6 E
29N,6E
29N,6E
29N,6E
29N,6E
29N,6E
29N, 6 E
32N,5E
32N,5E
32N,5E
31N,5E
32N,5E
31N,5E
31N,5E
32N,5E
31N,5E
32N,5E
31N,5E
31N,5E
32N,5E
32N,5E
32N,5E
32N,5E



Name
Huron Land Co.

10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
17
21
21
21
21
26
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33

31
32

1

2

4

9
10
11
13
10
19
20
22
23
26
27
30
31
32
34
35

9
19
20
30
29
28
29
32
33

2
10
11
13
22
22
26
27
27
33
12
12

9
17
18
30

1

2
14
20
23
29
30
31
32

1

6

7

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township

Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Green
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Maple Ridge
Alpena Alpena
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust

28

Range
32N,5E
32N,5E
32N,6 E
32N,6 E
32N,6 E
32N,6 E
32N,6 E
32N, 6 E
31N,6E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
29N, 7E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
30&31,5&6E
31N, 6&7E
31N, 6&7E
30 N, 6&7E
31&32N, 7E
31&32N, 7E
31&32N, 7E
31&32N, 7E
32N, 8&9E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E



Name
Huron Land Co.

Huron Land Co. Ltd.

Huron Lumber Co.

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
39
39
39
39
39
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
53
53
53
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
63
69
73

33
41
41

8
11
12
14
15
21
22
24
27
28
17
18
29
30

7

8
17
18
36
16
17
14
15
22
27
28
33
36
18

7
17
18
20
30

1
12
23
24

4

5

8

5
21
22
23
26
29
32
33
34
35
34
24
21
21
17

4

5

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Allis

Presque Isle Presque Isle
Alpena Green
Montmorency Rust
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency

29

Range
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
29N, 3&4E
31N, 1E
31N, 1E
31N, 1E
31N, 1E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
30N, 4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 4E
34N, 4E
34N, 4E
34N, 4E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
35N, 3E
34&35N,2E
33&34N,8&9E
30&31,5&6E
29N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E
32N, 3&4E



Name

Huron Lumber Co.

“ “

Huron Park
Hurst

Hutchins
Hydorn

Idalski
Ingalls
Inglas
Inglis

43
53
53
53
53
56
56
56
56
57
57
76
76
76
76
76
78
78
78
78
A. L 29
A. L 29
A. L 31
A. L 31
A. L. 31
A. L. 31
Albert L 31
Albert L 31
J. J. 56
J. T. 29
J. T. 29
J. T. 29
J. T. 31
James T. 35
James T. 35
James T. 35
James T. 35
James T. 44
James T. 44
Sam 89
Samuel 51
Lewis 89
George L. 8
George L. 8
John 76
George 99
R. 50
George 50
George, Mrs. 50
James 100
James 50
James 50
James & Sons 50
James Jr 50
John 50
John 99
Robert 50
Robert 50

5
17
21
22
26
19
31
34
35

8
21

4

5

9
10
11

8
16
18
14

1
13
17
18
23
26
33
34
22

6

7
18
19
32
33
32
33
10
15
34
34
22

2

3
28
26
15
26
26

3
10
2
2
26
26
2
11

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Montmorency Hillman
Presque Isle Belknap
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Metz
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Presque Isle Krakow
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Presque Isle Metz
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Albert
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Vienna
Montmorency Montmorency
Montmorency Montmorency
Presque Isle Bismarck
Presque Isle Bismark
Presque Isle Bearinger
Alpena Ossineke
Alpena Ossineke
Presque Isle Posen
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle

Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case
Presque Isle Case

30

Range

31N, 4E

33N, 2&3E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 2&3E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33N, 4&5E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
33,34&35N,6E
34N, 7E

34N, 7E

34N, 7E

34N, 7E
29N, 1 E
29N, 1 E

29N, 2E

29N, 2E

29N, 2E

29N, 2E

29N, 2E

29N, 2E

33N, 4&5E
29N, 1 E
29N, 1 E
29N, 1 E

29N, 2E

30N, 1E

30N, 1E

30N, 1E

30N, 1E

32N, 18&2E
32N, 18&2E

34N, 4E

29N,5E
29N,5E
33,34&35N,6E

34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E

34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E
34N, 3E

34N, 3E
34N, 3E



Name
Inglis Robert

“ Robert
Inman Adin

“ Adin
Iran .

“ I. E.
Irons A. H.

“ A. H.
Irwin A. B.

“ Anton J.

“ B. E.

“ James

“ William F.

“ William F.
Isaac Mrs. Ellen
Isaacs Joseph
Isaacson C.

“ Grant

“ Grant

) Isaac P.

(Grass Island)

L. C., Mrs.

Isaminger C.N.

63
50
11
86
69
69
103
38
15
93
16
87
97
16
85
65
23
23
93
20

23
102

35
10
35
35
33
34
16
16

4

25
25
31
31

3

5
35
22

27

Map Index to 1903 Plat Book Revised
Page Section Res

County Township
Presque Isle Ocqueoc
Presque Isle Case
Alpena Long Rapids
Alpena Long Rapids
Presque Isle Allis
Presque Isle Allis
Montmorency Hillman
Montmorency Hillman
Alpena Green
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Wilson
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle Bearinger
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Alpena Alpena
Presque Isle

31

Range
35N, 3E
34N, 3E
32N,6 E

34&35N,2E
34&35N,2E

30N, 3E
30&31,5&6E

31N, 6&7E

31N, 6&7E
36&37N,2W
30&31N, 8&9E
30&31N, 8&9E
30N, 8E

30&31N, 8&9E



